
From: Tyler Sullivan
To: Smith, James; Case, Michael
Cc: Helen Kang; David Anton; Lucas Williams
Subject: [External_Sender] Re: Status of 2.206 Petition regarding Tech Tech
Date: Tuesday, December 22, 2020 8:17:33 AM

Dear Mr. Smith and Mr. Case,
 
Thank you for the periodic status updates.
 
We would like to update contacts for Greenaction’s 2.206 petition, as neither I nor Rob Mullaney will
be working on this case starting in the new year. Please continue to send information to David
Anton, and for GGU please send to Helen Kang (hkang@ggu.edu) and Lucas Williams
(luwilliams@ggu.edu), both CC’d here.
 
Best regards,
Tyler Sullivan
 
 

From: "Smith, James" <James.Smith@nrc.gov>
Date: Monday, December 21, 2020 at 1:04 PM
To: "davidantonlaw@gmail.com" <davidantonlaw@gmail.com>, "rmullaney@ggu.edu"
<rmullaney@ggu.edu>, Tyler Sullivan <tsullivan@ggu.edu>
Cc: "Case, Michael" <Michael.Case@nrc.gov>, "Koenick, Stephen"
<Stephen.Koenick@nrc.gov>, "Baer, Lorraine" <Lorraine.Baer@nrc.gov>, "Buckberg, Perry"
<Perry.Buckberg@nrc.gov>, "MMalstrom@hansonbridgett.com"
<MMalstrom@hansonbridgett.com>, "dpujari@hansonbridgett.com"
<dpujari@hansonbridgett.com>, "Preston.Hopson@tetratech.com"
<Preston.Hopson@tetratech.com>, "Grossman, Christopher"
<Christopher.Grossman@nrc.gov>
Subject: Status of 2.206 Petition regarding Tech Tech
 
Mr. Anton, Mr. Mullaney, and Mr. Sullivan:
 
In order to provide you with a periodic update to the current status of your Petition, which
requested that the NRC revoke Materials License No. 29-31396-01 of Tetra Tech EC, Inc.,
I’d like to let you know that the status has not changed since the Letter of Abeyance that
Michael Case provided to you on December 18, 2019 (attached) (ADAMS Accession No.
ML19309F257).  Specifically that is:
 

Consistent with the Memorandum of Understanding between the NRC and
Department Of Justice (DOJ) to facilitate the exchange of information between
agencies (https://www.nrc.gov/about-nrc/regulatory/enforcement/moudoj.pdf), the
NRC will defer its decision regarding your 2.206 Petition pending the outcome of the
DOJ’s ongoing civil complaint against TTEC. As a result, the NRC will hold your
2.206 petition in abeyance until the legal resolution of the DOJ civil complaint. At
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that time, the NRC staff will reassess your petition consistent with the 10 CFR 2.206
process as outlined in Management Directive 8.11.
 

We will continue to monitor the status of the DOJ civil complaint and provide you with an
update periodically.  If you would like to discuss this, please contact myself via email
address below, or my phone, at 301-415-6103, or Mr. Case at 301-415-2508, or email
Michael.Case@nrc.gov.
 
 
Thank you,
 
 
Jim Smith
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